NEW!
Concentrating made easy
Concentrator plus
Improved
Handling
2


‡ �Holds CombiSlide® adapter
Fixed-angle rotors
A large number of fixed-angle rotors for use of various tube sizes
and dimensions are available for the Concentrator plus. A spacer
enables stacking of some fixed-angle rotors, increasing the
capacity to 96 or 144 samples.
3
Rotor overview
Eppendorf
Concentrator plus
Ordering information
Rotor Tube/Plate Max. tube capacity Tube dimensions
in mm
(Ø × L or  L × W × H)
Order no.
F-45-72-8 72 × 0.5 ml 8 × 31 5490 034.007*2
F-45-70-11 70 × 1.5 ml 11 × 41 5490 032.004
70 × 2.0 ml 11 × 47
F-45-48-11 48 × 1.5 ml 11 × 41 5490 030.001*2
48 × 2.0 ml 11 × 47
F-45-24-12 24 × 6.0 / 8.0 ml 12 × 67–100*1 5490 036.000
F-50-8-16 8 × 15 / 20 ml 16 × 105–120 5490 041.003
F-50-8-18 8 × 15 / 20 ml 18 × 105–128*1 5490 042.000
F-45-8-17 8 × 15 ml Falcon® tubes 17 × 118–123*1 5490 038.002
F-40-36-12 36 × 1.5 ml 12 × 32 5490 040.007
F-45-36-15 36 × 3.0 / 5.0 ml 15 × 45–48*1 5490 035.003
F-45-16-20 16 × 6.5 / 10 ml 20 × 42–55*1 5490 043.006
F-40-18-19 18 × 10 ml 19 × 66 5490 037.006
F-45-12-31 12 × 20 ml 31 × 55 5490 044.002
F-35-8-24 8 × 25 ml 24 × 86–105*1 5490 039.009
A-2-VC Two buckets for
• 0.2 ml PCR tubes
• 5-tube or 8-tube strips